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Prueba 40 Fem., 400m Bi-Aletas Senior
12/04/2025 - 18:49 Resultados
Puntos: CMAS 2025

RANK YoB Mark Points T. Ari

1. Laura FRANCHIN ITA 04 Centronuoto Le Bandie 3:53.53 50,00 923
50m: 26.74 26.74 150m: 1:26.20 29.94 250m: 2:25.92 29.74 350m: 3:25.44 29.63

100m: 56.26 29.52 200m: 1:56.18 29.98 300m: 2:55.81 29.89 400m: 3:53.53 28.09

2. Camille JULIEN FRA 97 Club Ciotaden de nage avec palmes 3:53.73 46,00 922
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:26.29 29.75 250m: 2:26.26 29.84 350m: 3:25.75 29.50

100m: 56.54 29.35 200m: 1:56.42 30.13 300m: 2:56.25 29.99 400m: 3:53.73 27.98

3. Varnyu ANNA JADVIGA HUN 06 Matrai Eromu Buvarklub 3:56.13 42,00 902
50m: 27.06 27.06 150m: 1:27.20 30.37 250m: 2:27.86 30.32 350m: 3:27.95 29.96

100m: 56.83 29.77 200m: 1:57.54 30.34 300m: 2:57.99 30.13 400m: 3:56.13 28.18

4. Silvia BELLI ITA 06 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO S.S.D a R.L.3:56.18 39,00 902
50m: 26.27 26.27 150m: 1:25.84 30.28 250m: 2:26.50 30.42 350m: 3:27.47 30.39

100m: 55.56 29.29 200m: 1:56.08 30.24 300m: 2:57.08 30.58 400m: 3:56.18 28.71

5. Albane DEAGE FRA 01 Toulouse Métropole Palmes 3:58.73 36,00 882
50m: 26.53 26.53 150m: 1:27.07 30.40 250m: 2:28.58 30.22 350m: 3:29.75 30.32

100m: 56.67 30.14 200m: 1:58.36 31.29 300m: 2:59.43 30.85 400m: 3:58.73 28.98

6. Eva ANDRADE ECU 07 ECUADOR 3:58.81 33,00 881
50m: 26.85 26.85 150m: 1:26.35 30.23 250m: 2:27.39 30.52 350m: 3:29.08 30.78

100m: 56.12 29.27 200m: 1:56.87 30.52 300m: 2:58.30 30.91 400m: 3:58.81 29.73

7. Bo VAN DE PLAS BEL 01 Nautilus Hasselt 4:00.13 30,00 871
50m: 26.21 26.21 150m: 1:25.72 30.53 250m: 2:28.51 31.71 350m: 3:30.78 30.88

100m: 55.19 28.98 200m: 1:56.80 31.08 300m: 2:59.90 31.39 400m: 4:00.13 29.35

8. Emma DURAND-TUDOUX FRA 00 Cercle Paul Bert de Rennes 4:00.16 27,00 870
50m: 27.01 27.01 150m: 1:27.18 30.55 250m: 2:29.32 31.09 350m: 3:30.81 30.65

100m: 56.63 29.62 200m: 1:58.23 31.05 300m: 3:00.16 30.84 400m: 4:00.16 29.35

9. Irati ZUFIAURRE AYERRA ESP 05 Club Natación Tafalla 4:00.39 24,00 869
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:27.68 30.06 250m: 2:28.05 30.50 350m: 3:29.46 30.83

100m: 57.62 29.75 200m: 1:57.55 29.87 300m: 2:58.63 30.58 400m: 4:00.39 30.93

10. Ryhem BEN SLAMA TUN 04 FTPS - Tunice 4:04.14 22,00 840
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:29.59 30.96 250m: 2:31.89 30.80 350m: 3:33.43 30.83

100m: 58.63 30.11 200m: 2:01.09 31.50 300m: 3:02.60 30.71 400m: 4:04.14 30.71

11. Sonia FARGAS MEXIA ESP 98 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 4:04.49 20,00 837
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:29.59 31.25 250m: 2:32.78 31.80 350m: 3:34.96 30.70

100m: 58.34 30.34 200m: 2:00.98 31.39 300m: 3:04.26 31.48 400m: 4:04.49 29.53

12. Sammy DÍAZ SOLIS ECU 07 ECUADOR 4:04.94 18,00 834
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:29.97 31.18 250m: 2:33.04 31.41 350m: 3:36.00 31.25

100m: 58.79 30.61 200m: 2:01.63 31.66 300m: 3:04.75 31.71 400m: 4:04.94 28.94

13. Anna PONTAROLLO ITA 04 Centronuoto Le Bandie 4:06.23 16,00 824
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:29.68 31.39 250m: 2:32.94 31.67 350m: 3:35.95 30.88

100m: 58.29 30.71 200m: 2:01.27 31.59 300m: 3:05.07 32.13 400m: 4:06.23 30.28

14. Louise VANDENBERGEN FRA 01 Club Sportif de Gravenchon 4:07.85 14,00 812
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:30.08 31.07 250m: 2:33.24 31.66 350m: 3:36.92 31.76

100m: 59.01 30.54 200m: 2:01.58 31.50 300m: 3:05.16 31.92 400m: 4:07.85 30.93

15. Zuzana HRAŠKOVÁ SVK 99 Swim Warriors 4:08.56 12,00 807
50m: 27.25 27.25 150m: 1:28.32 31.16 250m: 2:32.05 31.90 350m: 3:36.71 31.99

100m: 57.16 29.91 200m: 2:00.15 31.83 300m: 3:04.72 32.67 400m: 4:08.56 31.85
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16. María CANDELA MARTÍNEZ ESP 02 Babel Alicante 4:12.55 10,00 779
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:31.85 31.96 250m: 2:37.25 32.61 350m: 3:42.50 32.37

100m: 59.89 31.54 200m: 2:04.64 32.79 300m: 3:10.13 32.88 400m: 4:12.55 30.05

17. Salome MEJIA ARCILA COL 98 AtlantaFinswimming 4:12.86 8,00 776
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:28.99 31.56 250m: 2:34.85 33.20 350m: 3:41.61 33.26

100m: 57.43 29.85 200m: 2:01.65 32.66 300m: 3:08.35 33.50 400m: 4:12.86 31.25

18. Roberta ROMANO ITA 07 ASD Piscina Impero 4:12.95 7,00 776
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:32.85 32.16 250m: 2:36.00 31.17 350m: 3:40.76 32.71

100m: 1:00.69 32.20 200m: 2:04.83 31.98 300m: 3:08.05 32.05 400m: 4:12.95 32.19

19. Maria PIETRAS POL 07 FUNDACJA "DELFINEK" Chodziez 4:15.01 6,00 761
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:31.54 31.65 250m: 2:37.19 32.48 350m: 3:43.13 33.15

100m: 59.89 31.63 200m: 2:04.71 33.17 300m: 3:09.98 32.79 400m: 4:15.01 31.88

20. María OROZ IZU ESP 02 CADAS 4:16.25 5,00 753
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:31.92 32.17 250m: 2:38.11 33.19 350m: 3:44.69 33.33

100m: 59.75 31.13 200m: 2:04.92 33.00 300m: 3:11.36 33.25 400m: 4:16.25 31.56

21. Nela DUŠKOVÁ CZE 06 Modra Hvezda Praha 4:17.04 4,00 747
50m: 28.15 28.15 150m: 1:30.42 31.60 250m: 2:36.49 33.03 350m: 3:43.50 33.21

100m: 58.82 30.67 200m: 2:03.46 33.04 300m: 3:10.29 33.80 400m: 4:17.04 33.54

22. Cristina FRANCONE ITA 75 USS Dario Gonzatti 4:17.50 3,00 744
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:32.43 31.74 250m: 2:37.77 32.56 350m: 3:44.56 33.62

100m: 1:00.69 31.45 200m: 2:05.21 32.78 300m: 3:10.94 33.17 400m: 4:17.50 32.94

23. Julia LEÓN RUBIO ESP 01 Babel Alicante 4:21.60 2,00 717
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:32.85 32.63 250m: 2:39.44 33.33 350m: 3:48.16 34.56

100m: 1:00.22 31.46 200m: 2:06.11 33.26 300m: 3:13.60 34.16 400m: 4:21.60 33.44

24. Lucia PAZ LOZADA ESP 06 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 4:22.68 1,00 710
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:34.09 32.50 250m: 2:41.37 33.74 350m: 3:49.59 33.76

100m: 1:01.59 32.30 200m: 2:07.63 33.54 300m: 3:15.83 34.46 400m: 4:22.68 33.09

25. Martina TRONCI ITA 04 Notapinna Prato ASD 4:24.18 1,00 700
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:35.82 33.50 250m: 2:43.34 33.74 350m: 3:50.95 33.66

100m: 1:02.32 32.41 200m: 2:09.60 33.78 300m: 3:17.29 33.95 400m: 4:24.18 33.23

26. Ines PEREZ-PONS GONZALEZ ESP 05 Stadium Casablanca 4:27.86 1,00 677
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:35.16 33.62 250m: 2:44.33 34.72 350m: 3:54.70 34.91

100m: 1:01.54 32.01 200m: 2:09.61 34.45 300m: 3:19.79 35.46 400m: 4:27.86 33.16

27. Sonia MARTÍNEZ PAESA ESP 02 CADAS 4:31.79 1,00 653
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:37.85 35.03 250m: 2:49.55 35.77 350m: 3:59.78 35.10

100m: 1:02.82 33.18 200m: 2:13.78 35.93 300m: 3:24.68 35.13 400m: 4:31.79 32.01

28. Laura BACHOVAITE LTU 07 Sostines Sports Center 4:33.40 1,00 643
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:35.64 34.84 250m: 2:47.60 36.05 350m: 3:59.03 34.86

100m: 1:00.80 32.34 200m: 2:11.55 35.91 300m: 3:24.17 36.57 400m: 4:33.40 34.37

29. Kristyna PONCAKOVA CZE 98 KPM Pulec Praha 4:36.19 1,00 626
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:37.46 34.96 250m: 2:49.35 36.16 350m: 4:01.22 36.00

100m: 1:02.50 33.08 200m: 2:13.19 35.73 300m: 3:25.22 35.87 400m: 4:36.19 34.97

30. Alessia PINTO SUI 06 Flippers Team 4:36.31 1,00 626
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:37.04 34.31 250m: 2:48.38 36.15 350m: 4:00.90 36.61

100m: 1:02.73 32.82 200m: 2:12.23 35.19 300m: 3:24.29 35.91 400m: 4:36.31 35.41

31. Sara PASCUAL SANZ ESP 06 Club Natació L'Hospitalet 4:36.43 1,00 625
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:39.80 34.73 250m: 2:52.06 36.31 350m: 4:02.64 35.13

100m: 1:05.07 34.19 200m: 2:15.75 35.95 300m: 3:27.51 35.45 400m: 4:36.43 33.79
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32. Irene SEBASTIAN PASTOR ESP 06 CADAS 4:37.28 1,00 620
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:39.21 34.77 250m: 2:50.84 36.32 350m: 4:02.90 36.28

100m: 1:04.44 33.50 200m: 2:14.52 35.31 300m: 3:26.62 35.78 400m: 4:37.28 34.38

33. Leryn Vanessa GIMENEZ GUERREROESP 06 Club Natació L'Hospitalet 4:37.48 1,00 619
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:43.55 35.43 250m: 2:53.90 34.87 350m: 4:04.31 35.06

100m: 1:08.12 35.34 200m: 2:19.03 35.48 300m: 3:29.25 35.35 400m: 4:37.48 33.17

34. Albane GAUBERT FRA 84 Csakb 4:38.62 1,00 612
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:39.94 35.41 250m: 2:51.62 36.01 350m: 4:03.98 36.02

100m: 1:04.53 33.72 200m: 2:15.61 35.67 300m: 3:27.96 36.34 400m: 4:38.62 34.64

35. Meritxell VEHILS IGLESIAS ESP 05 Aquatic Club Xaloc 4:43.50 1,00 584
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:43.44 36.33 250m: 2:56.14 36.38 350m: 4:08.72 36.23

100m: 1:07.11 35.18 200m: 2:19.76 36.32 300m: 3:32.49 36.35 400m: 4:43.50 34.78

Baja Vladislava BULAT KARMAZ ESP 03 Cn Alfa Ilicitano -


